GINGERBREAD

HOUSE

A LEGO® project by Chris McVeigh
chrismcveigh.com
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Element ID

302421

302428

6099341

4657956

6055309

6058135

4221744

4216581

4211150

4211152

4211190

4211186

3005748

3005741

6102794

6035539

Color

Bright Red
Dark Green
Medium Nougat
Medium Nougat
Medium Nougat
Medium Nougat
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Reddish Brown
Tr. Green
Tr. Red
White

White

Description

Plate 1X1
Plate 1X1
Brick 1x6

Flat Tile 1X4

Profile Brick 1X4 Single Gro.

Roof Tile 1X2/45°

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X3

Plate 1X4

Plate 2X4

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X1 Round

1X1 Decoration Top No. 1

Angle Plate 1X2 / 2X4

Quantity

14

14
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Element ID

6070698

416201

4297083

302401

614101

6054551

302301

393801

362301

4535737

302201

303201

241201

393701

4504369

4538720

Color

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

White

Description

Angular Plate 1.5 BOT. 1X2 1/2
Flat Tile 1X8

Lifebuoy With Knob

Plate 1X1

Plate 1X1 Round

Plate 1X1 W. Up Right Holder
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 (Rocking)

Plate 1X3

Plate 2X1 W/Holder,Vertical
Plate 2X2

Plate 4X6

Radiator Grille 1X2

Rocker Bearing 1X2

Roof Tile 1X1X2/3, Abs

Stick 6M W/Flange

Quantity
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For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.com/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com

These building guides are for personal use only. Unauthorized duplication, distribution and/or modification of these guides,
in whole or in part, is strictly prohibited. The models contained within these guides are the copyright of Chris McVeigh, unless
otherwise stated. Unauthorized reproduction of these models for resale, either in whole or as a building kit, is strictly prohibited.
© 2016 CHRIS MCVEIGH

LEGO is a registered trademark of The LEGO Group.




